
BOSSOMS BOATYARD AND MARINA 
On the Thames (or Isis)  Near Binsey Village  Oxford OX2 0NL 

info@bossoms.co.uk  01865 247780  www.bossoms.com 

Working Hours 0800-1600 Monday to Friday 

 

TARIFF 
1 April 2024 - 31 March 2025 

Terms and Conditions Apply 
 

 

ANNUAL MOORING CHARGES 
(including VAT) 

No live-aboard or commercial use 

Port Meadow Moorings ....................................................... £105.69 
Fiddler’s Island Moorings (fenced) ...................................... £136.58 

per Chargeable Square Metre (LOA x Beam, rounded down); minimum charge 10m2 
For 12 months from 1st April 

 Free Parking  
 Free Water  

 Free Domestic Garbage Disposal  
 Free Toilet Cassette empty  

 

 

SUPPLEMENTAL ANNUAL MOORING CHARGES: 
(including VAT) 

Electricity Meter Service Charge: ........................................................ £110 p.a. 
(plus Electricity Units used at cost) 

Finger Jetty .......................................................................................... £200 p.a. 
Trailer (max. 6m length) Storage:........................................................ £875 p.a. 

 
 

VISITORS CHARGES 
(including VAT) 

Mooring per night .................................................................................... £1.15 
per Chargeable Square Metre (LOA x beam, rounded down); minimum charge 10m2 

(Weekly Rates by arrangement) 
Parking (per night): ................................................................................ £12.00 
Fresh Water (per tank): ............................................................................ £6.00 
Domestic Garbage Disposal: .................................................................... £6.00 
Toilet Cassette Empty: .............................................................................. £6.00 
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BOATYARD SERVICES 
(excluding VAT) 

 
Standard Outboard Motor Service: ...................................................... £300.00 
Use of Slipway (Boat/Trailer max. length 6m, max. width 2.75m): ....... £80.00 
Forklift boat launch or recovery:.......................................................... £120.00 
Boat Safety Scheme Examination: .............................................. (£ please ask) 
Attending or Moving your Boat.............................................................. £36.00 
Battery Service (including removal and refit): ........................................£54.00 
Floating Gantry (including lift and lower, per day): ............................. £110.00 
Floating Work Platform (per day): .......................................................... £25.00 

 

BOSSOMS ANTI-FOULING SERVICE 
(excluding VAT) 

£160.00 per Chargeable Square Metre (LOA x Beam, rounded down); minimum charge 10m2 

To include: 
 Lift and lower  

 Use of floating gantry and work platform  
 Pressure wash and hull surface preparation  
 Apply 1 coat of Primer, 2 coats of Anti-foul  

 consumables and disposals  
Not including: 

Primer and Anti-foul coatings—Supplied at cost 
 

BOAT AND ENGINE REPAIRS 
Please ask for an Estimate 

 
All work and materials supplied subject to 

British Marine BM1 Template Terms of Business 2017 - England 

 

BROKERAGE 
Sole Exclusive Boat Sale Brokerage 

(includes inspection, online marketing, showing, negotiation and documentation of sale) 

Commission: 10% of sale proceeds (minimum £350) plus VAT 

Bossoms Boatyard Limited 
Near Binsey Village 

Oxford OX2 0NL 
Company No 00700272 

Registered in England at the above address 
VAT No. 194 3084 52 

 
info@bossoms.co.uk 

01865 247780 
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